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Appetizers
Fresh Vietnamese Spring Rolls (2)
Fried Vietnamese Egg Rolls (2)
Crab Rangoons (3)
Fried Dumplings (6)
Fried Sweet Potato and Shrimp with Lettuce Wrap
Deep Fried BBQ Quail

Phd

Available Medium or Large
Pho with Sliced Beef
Pho with Beef Meatballs
Pho with Sliced Beef and Beef Meatballs
Combination Pho (Sliced Beef, Meatballs, Tripe, & Tendon)
Chicken Pho
Seafood Pho (Shrimp, Calamari, & Crab Meat)
Beef Chow Fun

Add Meatballs to Your Pho

Beef Stew

Available Medium or Large
Beef Stew with Flat Rice Noodles
Beef Stew with Thin Egg Noodles

Pad Thai (Choice of Shrimp, Beef, Chicken, or Combo)

Pork Broth with Noodles
Flat Rice Noodles with Sliced Pork
Clear Noodles with Sliced Pork and Shrimp
Egg Noodles with Roast Pork

Egg Noodles with Wonton

Lo Mein
Egg Noodles (Choice of Shrimp, Chicken or Beef)

Lo Mein Noodles (Choice of Shrimp, Chicken, Beef or Combo)

Ban
Bun with Choice of Pork, Chicken or Egg Roll
Bun with Pork and Egg Roll
Bun with Chicken and Egg Roll
Bun with Stir-Fried Sliced Beef

Bun with Pork Meatball and Egg Roll

Entrées
Pork Chop or Chicken and Fried Egg on Steamed Rice
Fried Rice (Choice of Shrimp, Chicken, Beef or Combo)
Lemon Grass Sliced Beef, Stir-Fried and Spicy, on Steamed Rice
Bulgogi (Stir-Fried Sliced Beef with Onion and Sesame on Rice)
Shaking Steak Cubes with Steamed Rice
Lemon Grass Tilapia, Pan-Fried, with Rice
Lemon Grass Chicken, Stir-Fried and Spicy, with Steamed Rice
Broccoli, Stir-Fried, with Shrimp, Chicken or Beef

Vegetables, Stir-Fried, with Shrimp, Chicken or Beef

$ 3.25
$ 3.25
$ 2.50
$ 3.50
$ 6.50
$ 3.50

$6.95 | $7.95
$ 6.95 | $7.95
$ 7.50 | $8.50
$ 7.95 | $8.95
$ 7.50 | $8.50
$ 7.95 | $8.95

$ 9.45

$ 1.50

$ 7.50 | $8.50
$ 7.95 | $8.95
¢ 9.45

$ 6.95
$ 7.50
$ 7.50
$ 7.50

$ 8.99
$ 6.99

$ 6.75
$ 7.50
$ 7.50
$ 7.95
$ 7.50

$7.75
$ 6.99
$ 7.95
$ 8.99
$ 9.99
$ 7.99
$ 7.95
$ 6.99
$ 6.99
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Vegetable Appetizers

# Fresh Vegetable Spring Rolls (2)
# Fried Vegetable Egg Rolls (2)

# Sweet Potato with Lettuce Wrap

Vegetable Entrées
# Vegetable Fried Rice with Egg
#Vegetable Lo Mein
# Vvegetables, Stir-Fried, with Egg Noodles
# Wide, Stir-Fried Flat Noodles with VVegetables
# Bun with Fried Vegetable Egg Roll
# Bun with Vegetables and Tofu
# Spicy Szechuan Bean Curd
# Tofu, Stir-Fried, with Vegetables
# vegetables and Tofu in Flat Noodle Soup
# Vegetables and Tofu in Egg Noodle Soup

# vegetable and Tofu Pho

Drinks
Bubble Smoothie (Choose Flavor)
Flavors: Mango, Coconut, Strawberry, Honey Dew, Taro
Bubble Milk Tea (Choose Flavor)
Flavors: Mango, Coconut, Strawberry, Honey Dew, Taro
Thai Iced Tea
Hot Tea
Iced Tea
Vietnamese Iced Coffee
Soft Drink
Coke, Diet Coke, Root Beer, Pepsi, Mt. Dew, Sprite, Sunkist, Diet D
Fepper
Asian Drink
Coco Rico, Coconut Juice, Soymilk, White Gourd, or Chrysanthemum Tea
Desserts
Honey Fried Banana Topped with Roasted Sesame Seeds

Fresh Fried Mini Donuts

New Dishes

Spicy Stir-Fried Clams with Black Bean Sauce, with Steamed

Rice
Fried Rice with Chinese Sausage and Shrimp

Spicy Drunken Noodles (Pad Kee Mao)

Singapore Noodles (Choice of Shrimp, Chicken, Beef or Combo)

$ 3#25
$ 3.25
¢ 5.50

$ 6.99
% 6.99
$ 7.99
$ 8.99
$6.75
$ 6.75
$ 6.99
$ 6.99
$ 6.99
$ 6.99
$ 6.99

$ 3.95

$ 3.25

$ 2.50
$ 0.75
$ 1.00
$ 2.50
$ 1.00

$ 1.75

$ 2.50
$ 2.99

$ 9.99

$ ?igg
$10.95
$ 8.99
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